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	Championnat de Bretagne UGSEL de badminton




Catégorie : 
POULE :

TERRAIN :

	N°
	Joueurs
	1 pt par victoire
	Total

	1
	
	+       +
	

	2
	
	+       +
	

	3
	
	+       +
	

	4
	
	+       +
	


RESULTATS

	Rencontre
	Résultats

	1 – 4
	

	2 – 3
	

	1 – 3
	

	2 – 4
	

	1 – 2
	

	3 - 4
	


CLASSEMENT

	Place
	Joueurs

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
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